i) Duly filled in Registration Form with an attested copy of  

Aadhaar Card/Passport 

ii) Duly Filled in Entry Form with a self attested copy of Aadhaar  

Card and 2 (TWO) Passport Size Photographs of the fencer. 

c) Entry Fee  - INR 1,500/- (Rupees one thousand five hundred only) per fencer  

per event participation. 

d) Competition Management – In accordance with the Rules/Guidelines issued from time to 

time in this sports discipline by FAI. 

e) Fencing Equipments – All the fencers should be equipped fully with fencing uniform,